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BUILDING E
516.0 sqm

3,282.5 sqm

19,393.8 sqm

12,295 sqm

Café
238.0 sqm

Gym/
Storeroom
287.9 sqm

Building D1 
– North

11,962 sqm

Building D1 
– South

Building A

Heritage/
standalone 

of�ce
1,829.0 sqm

Building B

Building D2
2,725 sqm

11,177.5 sqm

Building C 
– North

Building C 
– South

For lease




